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Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

NIVEL 2 PEQ

Equipo

1 GELX 46,100MACIA Aurora 11,700 11,60011,400 11,400CVA

2 LA PLANA 45,600HUERFANO Ariadna 11,100 11,20011,600 11,700CVA

3 LOS CANTOS ALCORCON 44,600ROSADO Noa 11,800 10,90011,000 10,900MAD

4 AGA VILASSAR DE MAR 44,400LAGUNA Adriana 10,950 11,00011,300 11,150CAT

5 CLUB EGIBA 44,250MONTEAGUDO Berta 10,500 11,00011,300 11,450CAT

6 ALMAZORA 44,100GARCIA Irene 10,650 11,20011,150 11,100CVA

7 CLUB GYM-VAL 43,800BENET Claudia 10,950 10,50011,550 10,800CVA

8 LOS CANTOS ALCORCON 43,700CASCON Maria 10,950 10,70011,150 10,900MAD

9 CLUB GYM-SPORT ONDA 43,650MARTINEZ Nuria 11,200 10,75011,400 10,300CVA

10 CLUB DEPORTIVO DE
GIMNASIA
GUADALQUIVIR

43,600LOPEZ Aroa 10,650 10,65011,500 10,800AND

11 CGA L'HOSPITALET 43,500DINU Maria Andrea 10,900 10,90010,950 10,750CAT

12 CLUB GYM-VAL 43,150MARTINEZ Lucia Lin 11,100 10,15011,300 10,600CVA

13 AMAYA 42,900HERNANDEZ Alaine 10,850 10,35011,150 10,550NAV

14 FLIP-FLAP 42,450SERENA Lucia 10,150 10,35011,400 10,550ARA

15 TEMPO 41,950CASTELOS Lucia 9,900 10,40011,300 10,350GAL

16 CLUB GIMNASTICO LAS
ROZAS

41,850SAINZ-PARDO Lucia 10,850 8,90011,300 10,800MAD

17 CLUB GYM-VAL 41,850SANCHEZ Iris 11,000 8,80011,650 10,400CVA

18 CGA L'HOSPITALET 41,800GARRIDO Eider 10,300 9,85011,150 10,500CAT

19 SALT GC 41,600GUARDIOLA Jana Libei 10,000 10,35011,250 10,000CAT

20 LA PLANA 41,400ADAM Abril 10,550 10,35011,500 9,000CVA

21 CLUB GIMNASTICO LAS
ROZAS

41,300MAROTO Lucia 10,050 9,45011,300 10,500MAD

22 CGE LES MORERES 41,250DIVI Berta 10,250 9,20011,250 10,550CAT

23 VILA-REAL 41,150FARIÑA Maria 8,200 11,20011,150 10,600CVA

24 CG LA MINA GERVASIO
DEFERR

41,100CALERO Nerea 8,650 10,30011,350 10,800CAT

25 CGA POZUELO 41,000GARCIA Ana 10,900 8,50010,300 11,300MAD

26 CG OSONA 40,800CARDENAS Iris 8,800 9,95011,450 10,600CAT

27 AMAYA 40,700NAJERA Irati 10,400 8,90010,800 10,600NAV

28 CLUB DE SPLIT KOLBE 40,550SAUTUA Ainara 10,450 7,80011,300 11,000MAD

29 RGCC 40,500CARRASCO Carmen 9,700 9,85011,050 9,900AST

30 CGA POZUELO 40,450GONZALEZ Andrea 10,250 9,85011,100 9,250MAD

31 GRACIA GC 40,450MARTINEZ Sara (ext) 10,450 7,85011,300 10,850CAT

32 CG MOLINS DE REI 40,350PUIG Aina 10,750 7,60011,300 10,700CAT

33 CG OSONA 40,350FONT Aina 8,700 10,15011,200 10,300CAT

34 CGA L'HOSPITALET 40,300LOPEZ Julia 8,700 10,80011,250 9,550CAT

35 CLUB DE SPLIT KOLBE 40,300BEK Anissa (ext) 10,250 9,65010,800 9,600MAD

36 GRACIA GC 40,250PASTOR Nerea 10,900 8,05011,050 10,250CAT

37 CN GRANOLLERS 40,200ESTEBAN Marina 9,950 9,80011,300 9,150CAT

38 SAN AGUSTIN 39,950DIAZ Sofia 8,800 10,30010,800 10,050MAD

39 CLUB SUR 39,900QUINTERO Minerva 7,850 9,95011,500 10,600AND

40 VILA-REAL 39,800BARRERA Tania 8,750 9,75011,300 10,000CVA

41 SALT GC 39,800OLLER Tanit 9,500 10,85011,000 8,450CAT
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42 CG OSONA 39,750PEIX Aida 8,050 10,05011,250 10,400CAT

43 GRACIA GC 39,600APARICIO Carla 9,800 10,40010,800 8,600CAT

44 CGA L'HOSPITALET 39,550SAPERAS Berta 8,650 10,20011,200 9,500CAT

45 CG TERRASSA 39,500SANCHO Julia 10,550 7,85011,100 10,000CAT

46 CE INEF BCNA 39,300ALGUACIL Alba 7,700 10,55010,800 10,250CAT

47 STELLA MARIS 39,050MENDY Juana Monica 8,650 9,30011,100 10,000AND

48 CG MOLINS DE REI 39,000ROMERO Olga 10,250 7,70011,100 9,950CAT

49 CE INEF BCNA 38,850SANJOSE Anna 8,300 9,20011,200 10,150CAT

50 CG BARCELONA 38,850RODRIGUEZ Alba 9,950 10,15010,750 8,000CAT

51 FLIP-FLAP 38,800MONTLLOR Alba 10,950 7,85011,100 8,900ARA

52 CLUB GYM-SPORT ONDA 38,800BARRACHINA Mariam 9,950 7,05011,400 10,400CVA

53 CGA L'HOSPITALET 38,650ROMERO Claudia Jun 8,850 8,75011,350 9,700CAT

54 GRACIA GC 38,650GARCIA Ona 10,100 6,60011,250 10,700CAT

55 CN GRANOLLERS 38,600VILLARROYA Andrea 10,750 8,25010,900 8,700CAT

56 CG BARCELONA 38,450RUBIO Paula Lezhi 10,650 6,85010,800 10,150CAT

57 TEMPO 38,400TOJA Sara 9,450 9,25011,350 8,350GAL

58 RGCC 38,350ALVAREZ Vega 8,050 7,80011,550 10,950AST

59 CLUB GIMNASIA BURGOS 38,350GALLEGO Monica 10,500 6,55011,500 9,800CYL

60 CLUB GYM-VAL 38,150ROS Aina 10,050 7,95011,500 8,650CVA

61 CORUÑA 38,150QUINTEIRO Lucia 7,950 9,90010,750 9,550GAL

62 CLUB GYM-SPORT ONDA 38,100MUÑOZ Yaiza 8,750 8,20011,350 9,800CVA

63 SAN JUAN 37,850LEKUNA Eider 7,000 8,70010,950 11,200NAV

64 CG MOLINS DE REI 37,800CHACON Silvia 10,300 6,15010,900 10,450CAT

65 CDU ULPGC 37,550CABRERA Marta 8,800 8,45010,500 9,800CAN

66 CGA POZUELO 37,350GONZALEZ Nerea 9,900 6,60010,650 10,200MAD

67 CG LLENAS 37,250SACRISTAN Mariona Fu 8,650 8,00011,600 9,000CAT

68 CLUB EGIBA 36,950CALM Gloria 8,550 6,45010,750 11,200CAT

69 CGA POZUELO 36,800FERNANDEZ-CAÑADAS
Marta 

8,450 9,15010,600 8,600MAD

70 ARITZA 36,700MARTINEZ Oihane Jazmin 7,950 7,05011,200 10,500PVA

71 FLIP-FLAP 36,650DURAN Elisa 7,600 7,30010,900 10,850ARA

72 RGCC 36,600LOBO Laura 9,100 6,25011,300 9,950AST

73 CABI 36,550PEREZ Carla 7,950 10,20011,100 7,300GAL

74 ALMAZORA 36,550REQUENA Paula 7,900 9,75011,150 7,750CVA

75 GRACIA GC 36,300ROLDAN Noemi 9,650 6,05011,200 9,400CAT

76 AGRUPACION
DEPORTIVA LA SALLE

36,000LARA Claudia 5,950 10,00010,950 9,100AND

77 CLUB GIMNASTICO LAS
ROZAS

35,800LOZA Violeta Rong 7,850 7,20011,200 9,550MAD

78 COSLADA 35,800POTORAC Mari Carmen (ext) 6,200 9,70011,250 8,650MAD

79 CLUB GIMNASTICO LAS
ROZAS

35,650STENSETH Elena Liang 8,600 5,90011,000 10,150MAD

80 CGA L'HOSPITALET 35,550VAL Ariadna 10,650 6,80011,400 6,700CAT

81 CG SANT BOI 35,450REÑE Lucia 6,600 7,55011,350 9,950CAT

82 SALT GC 35,450GONZALEZ Aina Tian 10,450 5,25011,150 8,600CAT
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83 CG MOLINS DE REI 35,450CHACON Sara 7,800 8,25011,200 8,200CAT

84 CG BARCELONA 35,200COBO Laura 6,800 7,80010,900 9,700CAT

85 CG SENTMENAT 34,950GARCIA Judit 7,450 8,45010,900 8,150CAT

86 GRACIA GC 34,700MARTI Ana 7,800 5,25011,100 10,550CAT

87 AMAYA 34,650ESCOLAR Elena 7,800 7,90010,950 8,000NAV

88 ARABATXO 34,500ARENZANA Maider 9,050 7,00011,150 7,300PVA

89 CLUB EGIBA 34,450FRANQUESA Berta 8,600 5,95011,300 8,600CAT

90 BENICASSIM 34,450TEODOR Elena Clara (ext) 6,400 8,70010,800 8,550CVA

91 GAMO 34,300ESCOBAR Victoria 6,050 9,90011,250 7,100BAL

92 SALT GC 34,300VENTURA Julia 9,900 6,95010,950 6,500CAT

93 SAN JOSE DOMINICAS 33,600RODRIGUEZ Celia 7,650 6,25011,150 8,550CAN

94 CLUB GIMNASIA BURGOS 33,550DELGADO Claudia 6,550 5,75010,950 10,300CYL

95 AGA VILASSAR DE MAR 33,550SENTIAS Alexia 8,700 4,60011,300 8,950CAT

96 CLUB GYM-SPORT ONDA 33,300MANUEL Andrea 6,550 5,25011,400 10,100CVA

97 CDU ULPGC 33,300BRUÑA Vera 5,900 7,05010,900 9,450CAN

98 SAN JUAN 32,750ROS Ane Li 6,000 5,80011,100 9,850NAV

99 CG LLENAS 32,650VINYES Marta 9,650 3,85011,000 8,150CAT

100 CG LLENAS 32,400RUIZ Mireia 9,550 3,95011,100 7,800CAT

101 GAMO 32,150PEREZ Carla 7,700 6,50010,400 7,550BAL

102 CG OSONA 31,750CAMACHO Alba 9,000 3,45011,200 8,100CAT

103 SAN BLAS 31,650SARRIA Valentina 6,300 7,4509,500 8,400MAD

104 GRACIA GC 31,600SANZ Julia 7,500 4,85010,200 9,050CAT

105 FLIP-FLAP 31,150NODA Laura 6,050 7,65010,150 7,300ARA

106 STELLA MARIS 30,950PEREZ Dhana 5,000 9,00010,250 6,700AND

107 ARITZA 30,400FEO Maider 7,700 3,35011,400 7,950PVA

108 CDU ULPGC 29,800ACOSTA Dafne 6,100 6,75010,100 6,850CAN

109 FLIP-FLAP 28,250JARAUTA Ines 4,100 5,80010,850 7,500ARA

110 CG OSONA 28,000RIBO Judit 8,200 9,3500,000 10,450CAT

111 ALCUDIA 26,000HIDALGO Aina Gabriela 5,050 3,60011,100 6,250BAL

112 PALENCIA 25,550APARICIO Isabela 5,100 1,80010,600 8,050CYL

113 ARITZA 24,750SIMON Itsaso 3,900 4,7509,600 6,500PVA

114 CG SANT BOI 18,950ROSELL Lourdes 4,300 4,60010,050 0,000CAT
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